Sideboard - Ribe €99.00

Length

Height

Width

Color

Material

Material of body
Carrying capacity
Handle material
Color of the handles
Surface treatment/coating
SKU

€329.00

85

80

35

Oak

Solid wood
Hardboard

For glass shelf 3 kg
Metal

Silver

The wood is oiled, Melamine coating
Ribe-22812543




